Fall 2018

ACADEMIC CALENDAR

’ ILR SCHOOL x

Online Add/Drop Begins for GRAD & SENIORS @ 8:00 a.m.

Online Add/Drop Begins for JUNIORS @ 8:00 a.m.

Online Add/Drop Begins for SOPHOMORES @ 8:00 a.m.

Online Add/Drop Begins for FRESHMEN @ 9:00 a.m.
New Student/Transfer Orientation

Instruction Begins

Last Day to Add a First 7-week Semester Course

No Classes (Labor Day)

Last Day to Add Courses & FWS (ends @ 4:30pm)
Last Day to Drop a First 7-week Semester Course
Fall Break

First day of 2nd 7-week Semester Course

Last Day to Drop Courses & change grade option

Last Day to Add a Second 7-week Semester Course
Last Day to Drop a Second 7-week Semester Course
Thanksgiving Break Begins
Instruction Resumes
Last Day of Classes

Study Period
Scheduled Final Exams

Recognition Ceremony

8/14/18
8/15/18
8/16/18
8/22/18
8/18/18 - 8/22/18
8/23/18
8/30/18
9/3/18
9/6/18
9/20/18
10/8/18-10/9/18
10/15/18
10/18/18
10/22/18
11/12/18
11/721/18
11/26/18
12/4/18
12/5/18 - 12/7/18
12/8/18 - 12/15/18
12/15/18



