## Fall 2018 ACADEMIC CALENDAR

## ILR SCHOOL

Online Add/Drop Begins for GRAD & SENIORS @ 8:00 a.m.	8/14/18
Online Add/Drop Begins for JUNIORS @ 8:00 a.m.	8/15/18
Online Add/Drop Begins for SOPHOMORES @ 8:00 a.m.	8/16/18
Online Add/Drop Begins for FRESHMEN @ 9:00 a.m.	8/22/18
New Student/Transfer Orientation	8/18/18 - 8/22/18
Instruction Begins	8/23/18
Last Day to Add a First 7-week Semester Course	8/30/18
No Classes (Labor Day)	9/3/18
Last Day to Add Courses & FWS (ends @ 4:30pm)	9/6/18
Last Day to Drop a First 7-week Semester Course	9/20/18
Fall Break	10/8/18-10/9/18
First day of 2nd 7-week Semester Course	10/15/18
Last Day to Drop Courses & change grade option	10/18/18
Last Day to Add a Second 7-week Semester Course	10/22/18
Last Day to Drop a Second 7-week Semester Course	11/12/18
Thanksgiving Break Begins	11/21/18
Instruction Resumes	11/26/18
Last Day of Classes	12/4/18
Study Period	12/5/18 - 12/7/18
Scheduled Final Exams	12/8/18 - 12/15/18
Recognition Ceremony	12/15/18